PLUMSTED TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL BUILDING 121 EVERGREEN ROAD NEW EGYPT, NJ 08533 www.plumsted.org

AGENDA

JUNE 19, 2019 SPECIAL MEETING 5:30 PM

1. CALL TO ORDER

2. STATEMENT: "This meeting is being held in compliance with the Open Public Meetings Act. It was presented for publication to the Asbury Park Press and the Trenton Times and posted on the Bulletin Board."

3. ROLL CALL

LOTITO____GRILLETTO____MARINARI___SORCHIK___TROTTA____

4. FLAG SALUTE

5. INVOCATION

6. ORDINANCE - Introduction

ORDINANCE NO. 2019-08 – AN ORDINANCE OF THE TOWNSHIP OF PLUMSTED, IN THE COUNTY OF OCEAN, NEW JERSEY, AMENDING CHAPTER 43 PARKS AND RECREATION CREATING A MEMORIAL BENCH PROGRAM

LOTITO	_GRILLETTO_	MARINARI	SORCHIK	TROTTA
LOTITO	_GRILLETTO_	MARINARI	SORCHIK	TROTTA

ORDINANCE NO. 2019-09 - ORDINANCE OF THE TOWNSHIP OF PLUMSTED, COUNTY OF OCEAN, STATE OF NEW JERSEY, AMENDING AND SUPPLEMENTING CHAPTER 47 OF THE REVISED GENERAL ORDINANCE OF THE TOWNSHIP OF PLUMSTED ENTITLED "POLICE DEPARTMENT - OUTSIDE EMPLOYMENT"

LOTITO	_GRILLETTO_	MARINARI	SORCHIK	TROTTA
LOTITO	_GRILLETTO_	MARINARI	SORCHIK	TROTTA

7. COMMENTS: COMMENTS FROM THE PUBLIC ARE INVITED BUT MAY BE LIMITED TO FIVE (5) MINUTES FOR EACH SPEAKER

8. ADJOURNMENT

LOTITO ____GRILLETTO ____MARINARI ___SORCHIK ____TROTTA ____